JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

AuctaHuna 4
22.03.2025 - 15:30

Manbumku, 200m Ha cnnHe

lop poxgeHuna 2011 - 2016
CTapToBbIli NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 8

1 NETPOB, PomaH

2 AABro, Makcum

3 TAJIKO, MBaH

4 BOXXKO, Masen

5 WBEA, Tumodpei

6 AJIEKCENUVIK, 3axap

7 ANY>XHEBCKUIA, LoMuHKK
8 BATAXHbIV, AnekcaHgp

3anbiB 2 3 8

0 IMCNUA, ApTém
MALWKEBWY, Kupunn
PYCAKEBWY, Knpunn
BEJINKOPOAHOB, Makap
LWAPKO, [eHuc
TNXOHOBWY, Bnagucnas
ACKEBWY, Hukuta
MAJEL, UrHat
HOPKEBIWY, Muxann
FHOSE®OBIY, Mapk

O O~NOOUIDS, WN -

3ansbiB 3 13 8

0 BJIOLKNW, ApTem

1 CABEHOK, AnekcaHgp
2 WEWKO, Buktop

3 JABUAEHKO, AH

4 TAHXA, OmuTtpuii

5 KOHOHOBWUY, Kupnnn
6 JOPOXOBWUY, MatBeii
7 MPOKYPAT, MatBeii

8 KPOT, NBaH

9 AYOKO, AnekcaHgp

3annbiB 4 U3 8

0 OBCAHKOB, Makap
TAY3EHAPPANHL, Nasen
MBAHOB, Makap

BENOB, NBaH
MPOKOMOBWY, Erop
KOCTIOKEBWY, Mapk
FAHELIKWIA, Kupunn
KAMEHCKWI, MBaH
KYPELL, Makap
KAJIMbIKOB, Mapar

O O~NOOUDS, WN -

Bospact

9 Onumnuk-2011
9 AxBacTapc

9 Onumnuk-2011
9 Onumnuk-2011
9

=

0 Onnmnuk-2011
9 Onnmnuk-2011
10 Onumnuel

ry "OOCL Ne2 r. fingsr"

Onumnuk-2011
0 Onumnunk-2011
9 Onumnuk-2011
10 MpyxaHbl CaroLwop?2
10 Onumnuk-2011

= © © ©

10 Ty "Mok Catowop Onvmnuk - 2011"

9 Onnmnuk-2011
9 Onumnuk-2011

AkBacTapc
2  Onumnuk-2011

= © © ©

12 Ty "Mok Catowop Onvmnuk - 2011"

11 Onumnuk-2011
11 Onumnuk-2011
9 VMBauesunuu
10 AkBacTtapc
10 Onumnuk-2011

10 CAHOLLOP omenbcKoro panoHa

11  AkBsacTtapc

11 MpyxaHbl CaroLwwop?2

10  Imperial

10 Onumnunk-2011

11 Swimminsk

12 CAKOLWOP "Monogoctb”
11  AksacTapc

10 CAHOLLOP omenbCcKoro panoHa

11 CAKOLWOP "Monogocts”

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onumnuk - 2011"

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onumnuk - 2011"

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onumnuk - 2011"
Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onumnuk - 2011"

4:40.00
4:30.00
4:22.00
4:20.00
4:20.50
4:25.00
4:35.00

4:10.00
4:10.00
4:05.00
4:01.00
3:57.00
3:59.00
4:04.00
4:05.50
4:10.00
4:15.00

3:55.00
3:40.50
3:40.00
3:39.00
3:35.50
3:36.00
3:39.00
3:40.00
3:50.00
3:56.00

3:32.50
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:25.00
3:23.00
3:24.35
3:26.00
3:30.00
3:32.50
3:34.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

29.03.2025 17:10 - CtpaHuua 1



JeTckaa nura nnasaHna 3 atan
MwuHck, 22. - 23.3.2025

AucTtaHuma 4, Manbuumkn, 200m Ha cnivHe

3annbiB 5 13 8

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

FTOHYAPVIK, MéTtp
FYNELKWIA, Anekcangp
KAPIMEYEHKO, Munxawnn
HEYYLLUKWNH, Erop
AHOIM, Hukuta
NO30BVIK, Makap
BYAHOB, borgaH
BUHOIPALOB, fasunp,
YAMKOBCKWW, Muxaun
EMEJIbAHOB, Apocnas

3annbiB 6 13 8

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

MACWIK, AHgapeii
NIMCULUA, ApTtyp
HEOOIO4A, 3axap
®ELOPOB, Erop
KONOHTAM, Hukuta
PALbIHA, Masen
CAMAJb, Erop
KO3E/1, CemeH
BACWNEBIWY, l'eopruii
BNAAbIKO, MatBeii

3annbiB 7 13 8

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

METPOBWY, Erop
MAHYYK, PycnaH
JINMMNHCKW, OmuTpuii
MY3bIKA, Aptem
SALEEB, AaHuun
UEPTOB, Makcum
BE/IMKOPO/OHOB, ne6
BAJ/IbKO, Bcesonop
MUPOLUKNH, Bnagucnas
KOBAEB, Kupunn

3annbiB 8 n3 8

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

CEJIMBEPCTOB, lNMasen
KYHOBCKWIA, Cepreii
KAHAHOBWUY, Tumyp
HAYMUUK, Mapk
ACKEPKO, AnekcaHgp
BOPOIOK, ApTém
BEOWKO, EBrenuii
MNOACUTKWMH, Makcum
HOBWKOB, Omutpwii
NYKbAHOBWY, Hukuta

11
12
13
13
11
12
12
10
10

12
11
11
10
13
12
12
12
13
13

12
13
14
11
12
13
13
12
14
12

11
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
12
11

Kanunco

COHOLWOP "MonopgocTtb”
COHOLLIOP r.BUNEMKA

Ha 'pe6He BosHbI

Onumnuk-2011

COHOLWOP "MonopgocTtb”

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
AkBacTapc

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Ck Amyp

MpyxaHbl Catowop?2

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Apueso

Swimminsk

Onumnuk-2011

CAKOWOP "MonogocTtb™

OHOCL r.CtonuH

CAKOWOP "MonogocTtb™
CAKOWOP "MonogocTtb™

Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onmmnuk - 2011"
Iy "Mok Carowop Onumnuk - 2011"
Nnga Arocw Ne2

Cuwop Bsc

Apueso

Nnga Arocw Ne2

Onumnuk-2011

Iy "Mok Carowwop Onumnuk - 2011"
Kanunco

Imperial

Marlins

CAOHOLLOP omenbCKoro paioHa
Iy "Mok Cgtowop Onmmnuk - 2011"
AkBacTapc

Onnmnuew,

Marlins

MpyxaHbl Carowop?2

Apueso

Apueso

AkBacTapc

3:20.00
3:20.00
3:18.00
3:15.00
3:13.00
3:13.70
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:21.90

3:10.00
3:08.00
3:06.50
3:03.50
3:01.70
3:02.00
3:05.00
3:07.00
3:08.30
3:10.50

3:00.50
3:00.00
3:00.00
2:55.55
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:01.00

2:49.00
2:42.50
2:42.00
2:34.00
2:21.00
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:42.26
2:47.00
2:52.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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