4 22.03.2025 - 15:30	, 200m	2011 - 2016
1 8 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	9 -2011 9 9 -2011 9 -2011 9 " -2011 10 -2011 9 -2011	4:40.00 4:30.00 4:22.00 4:20.00 4:20.50 4:25.00 4:35.00
2 8 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	9 " 2 . " 9 " -2011" 10 -2011 10 -2011 10 2 10 -2011 10 0 -2011 10 0 -2011 10 0 -2011 9 -2011	4:10.00 4:10.00 4:05.00 4:01.00 3:57.00 3:59.00 4:04.00 4:05.50 4:10.00
3 8 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	9 " - 2011" 9 " - 2011" 9	3:55.00 3:40.50 3:40.00 3:39.00 3:35.50 3:36.00 3:40.00 3:50.00
4 8 0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	10 11 11 2 10 Imperial 10 -2011 11 Swimminsk 12 " " 11 10 11 " "	3:32.50 3:30.00 3:30.00 3:25.00 3:23.00 3:24.35 3:26.00 3:30.00 3:32.50 3:34.00

			,				
	4,	, 200m					
5	8						
0 1 2 3	, , ,	11 12 13 13			11		3:20.00 3:20.00 3:18.00 3:15.00
4 5 6 7	,	11 12 12 10	n	-2011	"	- 2011"	3:13.00 3:13.70 3:15.00 3:20.00
8 9	,	10 10 9	II			- 2011"	3:20.00 3:20.00 3:21.90
6	8	40			0		2:40.00
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	, , , , , , , ,	12 11 11 10 13 12 12 12 13 13	" Swimmin:	sk -2011 "	2	- 2011" - 2011"	3:10.00 3:08.00 3:06.50 3:03.50 3:01.70 3:02.00 3:05.00 3:07.00 3:08.30 3:10.50
7	8						
0 1 2 3 4	, , ,	12 13 14 11 12	11	2		- 2011" - 2011"	3:00.50 3:00.00 3:00.00 2:55.55 2:55.00
5 6 7 8 9	,	13 , 13 12 14 12	" Imperial	2 -2011		- 2011"	2:55.00 2:58.00 3:00.00 3:00.00 3:01.00
8	8						
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	, , , ,	, 11 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 12	Marlins " Marlins		2	- 2011"	2:49.00 2:42.50 2:42.00 2:34.00 2:21.00 2:34.00 2:35.00 2:42.26 2:47.00 2:52.00